
Catechetical Programme for CONFIRMATION I 

The Sacraments 

*BC - Baltimore Catechism 
*CCC - Catechism of the Catholic Church 
*Ex – Exercise pages from the Baltimore Catechism 
 

October 2017 

Mon 09-10-17 Catechists’ Meeting  

Sat 14-10-17 Catechism Session 

Lesson 1:The Sacraments 
BC pgs 144-155 
Ex pgs 155-156 

Cf.CCC 1113-1130  
  John 4:1-15 

November 2017 

Mon 06-11-17 Catechists’ Meeting  

Sat 11-11-17 Catechism Session 

Lesson 2: Sacrament of 
Baptism  

BC pgs 151-155 
Ex pgs 155-156 

Cf.CCC 1213-1274  
  Mark 28:16-20 

December 2017 

Mon 05-12-17 Catechists’ Meeting  

Sat 09-12-17 Catechism Session 

Lesson 3: Sacrament of 
Confirmation 

BC pgs 157-160 
Ex pgs 160-161 

Cf.CCC 1285-1307  

  Acts 2:1-21 

Sun17-12-17 Christmas Play 
 

January 2018 

Mon 08-01-18 Catechists’ Meeting  

Sat 13-01-18 Catechism Session 

Lesson 4: Sacrament of The 
Eucharist  

BC pgs 162-165, 177-182 
Ex pgs 167, 182-183 
Cf.CCC 1322-1405  

  Mark 14:12-24 



February 2018 

Mon 05-02-18 Catechists’ Meeting  

Sat 10-02-18 Catechism Session 

Lesson 5: Sacrament of 
Penance  

BC pgs 184-187, 196-200 
Ex pgs 188, 200-201 
Cf.CCC 1422-1484 

  John 20:19-23 

March 2018 

Mon 05-03-18 Catechists’ Meeting  

Sat 10-03-18 Catechism Session 

Lesson 6: Sacrament of 
Anointing of the Sick  

BC pgs 209-211 
Cf.CCC 1499-1525  

  Mark 6:12-13, James 5:14-15 

April 2018 

Mon 16-04-18 Catechists’ Meeting  

Sat 21-04-18 Catechism Session 

Lesson 7: Sacrament of Holy 
Orders  

BC pgs 211-215 
Cf.CCC 1536-1589 

  John 20:21-23 Lev 21:10 

May 2018 

Mon 07-05-18 Catechists’ Meeting  

Sat 12-05-18 Catechism Session 

Lesson 8: Sacrament of 
Matrimony  

BC pgs 216-220 
Ex pgs 221-222 

Cf.CCC 1601-1658  
  Eph 5:22-33 

June 2018 

Mon 04-06-18 Catechists’ Meeting 

Sat 09-06-18 Catechism Session 
Lesson 9: Mary Mediatrix 

Ref CCC 963-972 
Cf. Who is Mary? pgs 99-104  

	


